Information and photos subject to change without notice
 info@techway.com -  +33 (0)1 64 53 37 90www.techway.com
MULTI-PURPOSES VIDEO TOOL
New version available : NOTURB-100 software
Use NOTURB® on your computer.
NOTURB® is a real-time video deblurring and processing system for live
nuclear core inspections. By increasing the quality of the core assembly video,
NOTURB® reduces the inspection time required for outages and increases

 Rugged system to meet the environmental
requirements of nuclear reactors
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTURB-100	 Software version
NOTURB-1000	 Transportable station
NOTURB-1300	 Case for NOTURB-1000
NOTURB-2000	 Rackmount station
NOTURB-3000	 Fan less rackmount
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
NOTURB® filters sub-aquatic videos of the assemblies by digital
processing. It eliminates turbulence caused by the fuel assemblies.
NOTURB® also serves a valuable purpose for the operators in